FOR  Ledbetter, Kenfuckv

Community, Town or-City

P.S.C.KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
Ledbetter Water District ‘ CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
; SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
. A. MONTHLY RATES:
All Customer Classes
Customer Charge $5.42 per Month
First 25,000 Gallons $4.42 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 25,000 Gallons $2.98 per 1,000 Gallons
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FOR  Ledbetter, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.

Ledbetter Water District
{Name of Utility)

SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO,

RATES AND CHARGES

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:

Connection/Turn-on Charge
Connection/Turn-on Charge (After Hours)
Field Collection Charge

Late Payment Penalty

Meter Relocation Charge

Meter Re-read Charge

‘Meter Test Charge

Re-connection Charge

Re-connection Charge (After Hours)
Returned Check Charge

Service Call/Investigation

Service Call/Investigation (Afier Hours)

*NOTE—Regular WOrking hours for the utility’s Maintenance Staff is

CANCELLED
MAY 19 2009

KE
SERVICE C

25.00
40.00*
25.00
10%
Actual Cost
25.00
25.00
50.00
65.00%
25.00
25.00
40.00*

UCKY PUBLIC
e COMMISSION

Monday through Friday, excluding holidays. Upon customer request, and subject to availability of
Maintenance Staff, services may be performed outside regular working hours at the after hours rate.
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